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Subject: Sector 7 Management Safety Inspection Report
From: Diane Morgan <morgan@aps.anl.gov>
Date: Mon, 18 Apr 2005 10:55:22 -0500
To: Harold Gibson <hgibson@aps.anl.gov>, Eric Dufresne <dufresne@umich.edu>
CC: Jeffrey Alicz <alicz@aps.anl.gov>, Mark Beno <beno@aps.anl.gov>, Dohn Arms 
<dohnarms@anl.gov>, Lisa Gades <gades@aps.anl.gov>, Jin Wang <wangj@aps.anl.gov>, Gabrielle Long 
<gglong@aps.anl.gov>, Donald Walko <d-walko@anl.gov>, Efim Gluskin <gluskin@aps.anl.gov>

Division:    XFD            Location:  Sector 7 Beamline Areas 
Date of Inspection:        4/13/05 
Inspected by:            Efim Gluskin and Jeff Alicz 

The following items were identified during the inspection as needing corrective action: 

1.  Foam padding with yellow/black caution tape needs to be applied to the beam pipe (see
photo below). 

2.  Between 7-ID-B and 7-ID-C:  Improvement still needs to be made on the organization of
electrical cabling within this area so that the rear access doors can be closed on the
blue electronic racks (see photo below). 
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3.  This computer workstation needs to be moved back so that a person using the computer
will not be sitting in the egress aisleway (see photo below). 

4.  General housekeeping and organization of electrical cables downstream from 7-ID-D need
further improvement. 

**** Please send a reply to the XFD ES&H Coordinator with the actions taken to address
these issues. 
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